for the purpose of ingress and egress upon the South
thirty (30) feet of the Northeast Quarter of the North­
east Quarter (NENE) •

CONSIDERATION AND MANNER OF PAYMENT

The purchase price of the property which Purchaser agrees

to pay shall be the sum of THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND and N0/100 ($31,000.00)

DOLLARS, payable as follows:

(a) The sum of THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED and NO/100

($3,100.00) DOLLARS, which is paid on the execution hereof.

(b) The remaining balance of TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND NINE

.HUNDRED and N0/100 ($27,900.00) DOLLARS shall be paid in monthly

installments of not less than TWO HUNDRED FIFTY and NO/100 ($250.00)

DOLLARS, including interest at the rate of seven (7%) percent